Characteristics - Electrical
HSA & HSC - 5 Watts to 75 Watts
HSA5 HSA10 HSA25 HSA50 HSC75
Dissipation @ 25°C with Heatsink (Watts): 10 16 25 50 75
Without Heatsink: 5.5 8 12.5 20 45
Ohmic Value Min (Ohms): R01 R01 R01 R01 R05
Max: 10K 15K 36K 100K 50K
Max. Working Voltage (DC or ACrms) Volts: 160 265 550 1250 1400

specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
How to Order
HS A 50 680R J
Common Part Mounting Style
10 Watt = HSA5
16 Watt = HSA10
25 Watt = HSA25
50 Watt = HSA50
75 Watt = HSA75
etc
Power Rating Resistance Value
HS - Standard
NHS - Low
Inductance
0.1ohm
(100 mille ohms)
R10
1ohm
(1000 mille ohms)
1R0
1K
(1000 ohms)
1KO
Tolerance
F - 1%
G - 2%
E - 3%
J - 5%
K - 10%
A - Single
Opposing
mounting Feet
B - Flange One
Side
C - Flange Two
Sides
R
N J
M
L
N J
H
R
M
L
H
M
L
H H
N J
R
P U
T
2 x Mounting Hole
HSA5 - 2.4mm
HSA10 - 2.4mm
HSA25 - 3.3mm
HSA50 - 3.3mm
4 x Mounting Hole
HSC75 - 4.4mm
HSC100 - 4.4mm
HSC150 - 4.4mm
6 x Mounting Hole
HSC200 - 5.3mm
HSC250 - 5.3mm
HSC300 - 6.5mm
Dimensions -
HSA5 - HSA50
HSC200+
HSC75 - HSC150
Type H±0.3 J±0.3 K±0.2 L Max M Max N Max P Max R Min T±0.5 U Max
HSA5 11.3 12.4 2.4 17.0 30.0 17.0 9.0 1.9 4.3 2.5